39 GIRO DELLA ROMAGNA 2018 - 06-05-2018

Generale per squadra

Pos. Societa’

1 TEAM PASSION FAENTINA
2 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BITONE
3 A.S.C.D. AVIS FAENZA

SC PEDALE BIANCONERO LUGO

ASD
5 POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
6 DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE
7 TEAM ZANETTI ASD
8 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.
9 S.C. COTIGNOLESE

10 PEDALE SANMAURESE

11 TEAM VITAMINA ASD

12 ASD S.C. ALFONSINE

13 SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D.

14 FEDERAZIONE RSM

15 FRECCE ROSSE RIMINI

16 G.C. GRUPPO AVIS FORLI'

17 A.S.D. G.S. GEKO BIKE CSlI

18 SCORPION BIKE TEAM

19 ASD GCM MIGLIARINO

20 ASD POL.CAPITELLO

21 POL. TOZZONA A.D.

22 S.C. CA' DI LUGO

23 A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912

24 A.S.D. SOLAROLESE

25 ASD SAMBI TEAM

ASD SID STRENZ | DENT SPORT

26 TEAM

27 A.S.D. VALLE TRIGNO

ASD GIANLUCA FAENZA TEAM

28 CASTENASO

QUISP
sportpertutti

Punti Punti

T ot. Punti
Iscr. Autog.
84 (8 cilczliosti)
L2e (13 (::Liiﬁsti)
63 (15 cziilsisti)
53 (13 iigclsisti)
53 3 ci‘::ﬁsti)
46 (12 (]:-i?:loisti)
24

2e (3 ciiﬁsti)
35 (15 cziilsisti)
19 @ cilclsisti)
18 @ ci3c|0isti)
45 (27 égﬁsti)
18 (1 citﬁsti)
Ll (2 ciiloisti)
14 (1 cilcﬁsti)
18 7 cilccl)issti)
13

12 a ciiﬁsti)
14

17 (1 cilcﬁsti)
34 (26 Si?:ﬁsti)
e 2 ci3c|0isti)
17 (4 ciscloisti)
ok 7 cilgissti)
12 (1 citﬁsti)
10

15

11 @ cilclsisti)

Perc. 1

180
(3 ciclisti)
2940
(49 ciclisti)

660
(11 ciclisti)

360
(6 ciclisti)
1260
(21 ciclisti)

240
(4 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

120
(2 ciclisti)

120
(2 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

240
(4 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

360
(6 ciclisti)

Perc. 2

1144
(13 ciclisti)

4224
(48 ciclisti)

704

(8 ciclisti)
616

(7 ciclisti)
1672

(19 ciclisti)

1320
(15 ciclisti)

264
(3 ciclisti)

616
(7 ciclisti)

176

(2 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)
704

(8 ciclisti)
264

(3 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

528
(6 ciclisti)

528
(6 ciclisti)
88
(1 ciclisti)
616
(7 ciclisti)
616
(7 ciclisti)
264
(3 ciclisti)

352
(4 ciclisti)

264
(3 ciclisti)

Punti
Perc. 3
3726
(27 ciclisti)
1104
(8 ciclisti)
3174
(23 ciclisti)
3174
(23 ciclisti)
690
(5 ciclisti)
1794
(13 ciclisti)
1518
(11 ciclisti)
1104
(8 ciclisti)
828
(6 ciclisti)
1518
(11 ciclisti)
828
(6 ciclisti)
690
(5 ciclisti)
1104
(8 ciclisti)
1794
(13 ciclisti)
966
(7 ciclisti)
276
(2 ciclisti)
1242
(9 ciclisti)
690
(5 ciclisti)
828
(6 ciclisti)
552
(4 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
414
(3 ciclisti)
552
(4 ciclisti)
966
(7 ciclisti)
276
(2 ciclisti)
966
(7 ciclisti)
828
(6 ciclisti)

1242
(9 ciclisti)

Punti
Perc. 4
5610
(33 ciclisti)
1190
(7 ciclisti)
1020
(6 ciclisti)
680
(4 ciclisti)
850
(5 ciclisti)
340
(2 ciclisti)
1700
(10 ciclisti)
1700
(10 ciclisti)
850
(5 ciclisti)
850
(5 ciclisti)
1530
(9 ciclisti)
510
(3 ciclisti)

850
(5 ciclisti)

850
(5 ciclisti)

1360

(8 ciclisti)
340

(2 ciclisti)
1020

(6 ciclisti)
340

(2 ciclisti)
340

(2 ciclisti)
1020

(6 ciclisti)
510

(3 ciclisti)
340

(2 ciclisti)
170

(1 ciclisti)
850

(5 ciclisti)

510
(3 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

10780

9653

5783

5025

4517

3874

3482

2909

2639

2559

2476

2429

2293

1972

1919

1829

1730

1725

1696

1675

1636

1630

1568

1505

1493

1476

1452

1427



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

A.S.D. ECOLOGY TEAM

G.C. ARGENTANO

G.C. BAGNACAVALLO

BICI CLUB FONTANELLATO ASD
TEAM BIKE LAGOSANTO A.S.D.
POL. DIL. LAVEZZOLESE
TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.

MAMEL|I MONTI RAVENNA

PEDAL CLUB OFFICINA A PEDALI
ASD

BARACCA LUGO MTB

ASD BICI BUDRIO CESENA
A.S.D. SACMI

A.S.D.C. GRANAROLO FAENTINO
G.C. VELO SPORT CONSELICE
A.S.D.

APD FIORENZUOLA

G.S. CICL. MASSESE A.S.D.
POL. DIL. BERTOLT BRECHT

A.S.D. SHARK RACING TEAM

A.S.D. SANDREA

A.S.D CIRCOLO ENDAS
COMACCHIO

POL. PORTO FUORI ASD

NUOVA CICLISTICA PLACCI 2013
A.P.D.

A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE

BIKE WOMEN A.S.D.

TEAM BORGHI RACING A.S.D.

T. SUN BIKE CICLOSVAGO A.S.D.

TEAM COSMOS

LGL BIKE TEAM

G.S. DOSI A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA AURORA A.S.D.

PEDALE BELLARIESE

NRC-BIKE A.S.D.

12

26

14

12

14

33

12

12

44

30

29

14

10

29

24

18

34

24

12

225
(15 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

345
(23 ciclisti)

30

(2 ciclisti)
60

(4 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

585
(39 ciclisti)

345
(23 ciclisti)

345
(23 ciclisti)

75

(5 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
315

(21 ciclisti)

225
(15 ciclisti)

180
(12 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

330
(22 ciclisti)

450
(30 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

285
(19 ciclisti)

75
(5 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

240
(4 ciclisti)
120
(2 ciclisti)
60
(1 ciclisti)
180
(3 ciclisti)
180
(3 ciclisti)
60
(1 ciclisti)
60
(1 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

120
(2 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

180
(3 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

528
(6 ciclisti)

88

(1 ciclisti)
264

(3 ciclisti)
176

(2 ciclisti)
616

(7 ciclisti)
264

(3 ciclisti)
352

(4 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)

352
(4 ciclisti)

264
(3 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)
440
(5 ciclisti)
88
(1 ciclisti)
528
(6 ciclisti)
352
(4 ciclisti)
440
(5 ciclisti)
176
(2 ciclisti)
176
(2 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

352
(4 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)

828
(6 ciclisti)
966
(7 ciclisti)
1104
(8 ciclisti)
552
(4 ciclisti)
552
(4 ciclisti)
414
(3 ciclisti)
276
(2 ciclisti)

276
(2 ciclisti)

414
(3 ciclisti)

414
(3 ciclisti)
414
(3 ciclisti)
552
(4 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
276
(2 ciclisti)
414
(3 ciclisti)
276
(2 ciclisti)
552
(4 ciclisti)
690
(5 ciclisti)
414
(3 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
552
(4 ciclisti)

690
(5 ciclisti)

414
(3 ciclisti)

680
(4 ciclisti)

340
(2 ciclisti)

680
(4 ciclisti)

680
(4 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

680
(4 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

680
(4 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

340
(2 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

850
(5 ciclisti)

850
(5 ciclisti)
850
(5 ciclisti)
340
(2 ciclisti)
680
(4 ciclisti)

850
(5 ciclisti)

1406

1381

1380

1355

1348

1341

1196

1164

1119

1107

1094

1083

1077

1067

1056

1041

1033

1024

972

928

926

914

906

898

896

880

880

865

861

856

850

841



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

SUNDAY CYCLIST STEAM A.S.D.

G.S. BONCELLINO

TEAM X RACE A.S.D.

SBUBBIKERS

PONTESANTO CESI A.P.D.

ASD MADEL COTIGNOLA

ASD PEDALE RODIGINO

S.C. LA RODA REDA A.S.D.

ASD TEAM ROSSETTI

PEGASO A.S.D.

ASD SAN MARCO

BEE CYCLE TEAM

A.S.D.DELFINO 93

ASD COTEKINO OFF ROAD

ASD QUOTA 101

RUOTA D'ORO A.S.D.

POL. YOUNG LINE A.D.

ASINELLI POLISPORTIVA
DILETTANTISTICA

A.S.D. CICLISTICA SASSO
MARCONI

ASD PEDALE BIZANTINO

A.S.D. ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

G.S. CAMPANELLA - RONCHINI
A.S.D

BD FAST

A.S.D. G.C. PEDALE CESENATE -

CICLI NERI

BIKE STUDIO TEAM

CALDARO TRIATHLON

A.S.D. TEAM INVERCOLOR
BOLOGNA

CIRCOLO VILLAFRANCHI A.S.D.

OLIVIERO SPORT

INZANI CIRCOLO ASD

SEACYCLING ASD

180 BPM A.S.D.

16

15

14

16

12

11

30

(2 ciclisti)
135 60
(9 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
135
(9 ciclisti)
90 180
(6 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti)
60
(1 ciclisti)
60 60
(4 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
45
(3 ciclisti)
165 120
(11 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
120
(2 ciclisti)
60
(1 ciclisti)
30
(2 ciclisti)
15 180
(1 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti)
120 60
(8 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
180
(12 ciclisti)
15 60
(1 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
120 60
(8 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
180
(3 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

352
(4 ciclisti)
88
(1 ciclisti)
176
(2 ciclisti)
352
(4 ciclisti)

352
(4 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

440
(5 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

264
(3 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

264
(3 ciclisti)

440
(5 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

552
(4 ciclisti)

276
(2 ciclisti)
552
(4 ciclisti)
276
(2 ciclisti)
276
(2 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
690
(5 ciclisti)

276
(2 ciclisti)

552
(4 ciclisti)

276
(2 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)
552
(4 ciclisti)
276
(2 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
552
(4 ciclisti)
276
(2 ciclisti)
276
(2 ciclisti)

276
(2 ciclisti)

414
(3 ciclisti)

276
(2 ciclisti)

276
(2 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

340
(2 ciclisti)

340
(2 ciclisti)

680
(4 ciclisti)

340
(2 ciclisti)

680
(4 ciclisti)

680
(4 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

510
(3 ciclisti)

340
(2 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

510
(3 ciclisti)

510
(3 ciclisti)

510
(3 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

340
(2 ciclisti)

840

823

810

792

763

760

750

736

725

713

695

695

672

670

652

648

640

616

597

552

544

544

521

510

510

510

502

456

446

444

440

428



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

A.S.D. POL. GLORIE

POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD

A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO VIGNE

POL. AVIS-IMOLA A.D.

AVIS LUGO SEZ. CICLISMO

CICLI MATTEONI-BIANCHI

OSTERIA ASD

ASD GRAMA PISIGNANO

ASD GLI INSORTI DI MARINA
ROMEA

TEAM SPACCO A.S.D.

USD SAN MARCO

SC LIBERTAS GAMBETTOLA

A.S.D. RE ARTU'

GS OSPEDALETTOBANCA
MALATESTIANA

1040754

ASD GS ARS ET ROBUR

ASD GS PORTO VIRO

A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE

BIOTRAINING CYCLING TEAM ASD

LELLI BIKE

POL. CIRC. GRUPPO HERA BO

VELO CLUB RICCIONE

Pol.va 5 Cerchi

EMMA TOUR SPORT A.S.D.

A.S.D. VILLA ROSA BIKE

POL.GAMBETTOLESE

TEAM FERRARA BIKE ACSI

A.S.D. C.M.A. SRL IMOLA

TEAM FARO MARINA DI RAVENNA

G.C. PANIGALESE

TOP RACING BIKE TEAM LODI
ACSI

135

12 (9 ciclisti)

105
(7 ciclisti)

30

(2 ciclisti)
45

(3 ciclisti)
360

(24 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

24

135

10 (9 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

360
(6 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

264
(3 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)

414
(3 ciclisti)

414
(3 ciclisti)

414
(3 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
276
(2 ciclisti)
276
(2 ciclisti)
276
(2 ciclisti)
276
(2 ciclisti)
276
(2 ciclisti)
276
(2 ciclisti)
276
(2 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

340
(2 ciclisti)

340
(2 ciclisti)

170

(1 ciclisti)
340

(2 ciclisti)
340

(2 ciclisti)
340

(2 ciclisti)
340

(2 ciclisti)
340

(2 ciclisti)
340

(2 ciclisti)
340

(2 ciclisti)
340

(2 ciclisti)
170

(1 ciclisti)
170

(1 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

421

414

414

414

413

390

385

360

355

346

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

308

308

308

276

276

276

276

276

276

276

273

264

258

241



125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

TRIAL BIKE

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CIRCOLO ARCI MARZENO

ASD TEAM NOSTROMO

PEDALE BOLOGNESE

ASD G.C. FAUSTO COPPI -
CESENATICO

S.C. BARACCA

VORTICE EMOTION BIKE ASD

TEAM GRANZON

AQUILOTTI CERVIA

ASD POLISPORTIVA SIDERMEC

POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD

PADOVA

PANTERE ROSA

A.S.D. DELEZ TEAM

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA
PIEVESE

PRO3681

SC LA RODA REDA

SPORT BIKE CESENATICO

SNOOPY BIKE ASSOCIAZIONE
FORLIMPOPOLI

TEAM 9 UNIONE INT. CICLISTICA
AREA NORD

PONTE ABBADESSE

BERTOLDI TEAM ASD

A.S.D. PROPULSIONE UMANA

A.S.D. ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE

S.C. PEDALE RAVENNATE

PRO2695

T.T. CESENATICO ASD

ASD BORELLO

POLIVALENTE BARBIANO B-TEAM

ASD SPORT BIKE

5.1 BIKE TEAM ASD

10

135
(9 ciclisti)

45
(3 ciclisti)
30
(2 ciclisti)
60
(4 ciclisti)

60
(4 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)

45
(3 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

88

(1 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

226

226

223

221

200

198

198

198

191

185

185

183

176

176

176

176

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170



157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

VELO CLUB SALA ACSI 08FC040

BICICULT TEAM ASD

BAS TEAM CYCLE SPORT

GRUPPO T.N.T. A.S.D.

VELO CLUB OLMO

G.S. RONTA

U.C.FINALESE

U.S. LITEGOSA

ASD TEAM CYCLESPORT

BIKE STUDIO TEAM BOLOGNA

A.S.D. ANNOPRIMO

ITALIA NUOVA BOLOGNA

COSMOS

BLAK BIKE UNITED

BIKEOFF

MTB CESENA

ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI
A.S.D.

ASD DOROBIKE TEAM

ASD MEDINOX

TEAM NEGRINI A.S.D

POL. VALSANTERNO 2009 A.D. -
TEAMCASALE

CESENA BIKE

PRO1861

A.S. TARTANA BIKE SOC. SPORT.

DILETT

A.S.D. TEAM DUE RUOTE BO

A.S.D. CICLO ESTENSE MESOLA

A.S.D. G.C. AVIS SAN GIORGIO DI

PIANO

G.C. FAVENTIA A.S.D.

BENESSERE E SPORT S.S.D. A R.L.

CRAL E. MATTEI ASD

VELOFE 18 ASD

PRO2597

30
(2 ciclisti)

30

(2 ciclisti)
165

(11 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

11

138
(1 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)
170
(1 ciclisti)

170
(1 ciclisti)

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

168

168

165

153

153

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138



189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

G.S. CICLI MATTEONI F.R.W
A.S.D.

A.S.D. BIKERS FOGNANO
ASD FORUM

PETRARCA BIKE A.S.D.

POL DEKA RIDERS LOW FCI
ASD CLUB 88

"""S.Z. 14 RACING"" - A.S.D."
TRADIZIONI PADANE

TEAM SPEEDY RANCING

ASD BICI CLUB MONTE SAN
PIETRO

GRUPPO CICLISTICO BORELLO
ASD

TEAM CBR

A.S.D. CICLISTICA DUE TORRI
BOLOGNA

A.S.D. TEAM GOVONI G.M.

POLISPORTIVA 2000 CERVIA

TAVERNA VERDE COOP. RICR.
CULTURALE

OMM MELANIA FALERIA
SORRISO BIKE FCI
G.C. CASTENASO A.S.D.
G.S.D. ARCI ISOLA

POL. C.S.C.

BOCCIOFILA BOLOGNESE
CENTRALE A.S.D.

TEAM GOLD RICCIONE

A.S.D. CRAL PETROLCHIMICO

SURFING SHOP SPORT
PROMOTION

S.C. VOLTANA A.S.D.

ASD LEPRI DI ROMAGNA
PASSO LENTO ROVELLASCA
ASD CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD MTB CLUB MOLINELLA
ASD DUE RUOTE

FRIUL TEAM 18 UDINE

30
(2 ciclisti)

90
(6 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

120
(2 ciclisti)

120
(2 ciclisti)

120
(2 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

88

(1 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)
138
(1 ciclisti)

138
(1 ciclisti)

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

120

120

120

118

90

90

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88



221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

BICITALY ASD

A.S.D. RICCI CICLI

A.S.D. GODO

A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE

A.S.D. POL. ROUTIER

G.S. FRUGES 2000

POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

PEDALANDO PER SAO BERNARDO

A.S.D.G.S. CLASSENSE
TRASPORTI-RA

A.S.D. C.R.A.L. OSPEDALIERO
FAENZA

POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA

ASD PODISISTICA PONTELUNGO
BOLOGNA

GC AIR SANTARCANGELO

G.C. CUK

U.S.D. PRADA

ASD SC VECCHIAZZANO

07M 1823

CICLOSTANCO ASD IDENTICI
DIVINK SCHOOL RA

TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS
ROSTI

H020753

A.S.D. ROMAGNA CYCLING TEAM

SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI

A.S.D. COOPERATORI

KETEAM PADOVA

PRO1751

ASD GREEN DEVILS TEAM SASSO
MARCONI

PRO1822

POLISPORTIVA SPIV ASD

A.S.D. S. C. SILLARO

UISP RAVENNA ***ind.

libero ***ind.

UISP COMITATO DI FORLI' CESENA
***ind.

17

11

88
(1 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)
88
(1 ciclisti)
88
(1 ciclisti)
88
(1 ciclisti)
75
(5 ciclisti)
60
(1 ciclisti)
60
(1 ciclisti)
60
(1 ciclisti)
60
(4 ciclisti)
45
(3 ciclisti)
30
(2 ciclisti)
30
(2 ciclisti)
30
(2 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
60 528
(4 ciclisti) (6 ciclisti)
30 440
(2 ciclisti) (5 ciclisti)

15 264
(1 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti)

88

88

88

88

88

75

60

60

60

60

45

30

30

30

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15
552 510
(4 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti)

138 510
(1 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti)

1650

1118

279



170

253  uisp bologna ***ind. 1 (1 ciclisti) 170
) 60 88
* k%
254  UISP FERRARA ***ind. 2 (Loilist) (L cidhst) 148
. 138
255  UISP FORLI CESENA ***ind. 1 (1 clolist) 138
256  SOCIO INDIVIDUALE ***ind. 1 s 15
(1 ciclisti)
257  IMOLA/FAENZA ***ind. 1 15 15
(1 ciclisti)
A.S.D. U.C. F. BARACCA LUGO 1740 176 138
258 worg. 119 (116 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) AR

Totale iscritti 2078




